
SUSHI 
DEEP-FRIED ROLLS (8 PCS)

$6.99CALI
Deep-fried CA Roll topped w/spicy mayo
– Make it a SUPER CALI for $2 more

$8.89CRAZY HOT 
Deep-fried spicy tuna roll w/spicy mayo

$9.99CRAZY JAY A’

Spicy tuna, cream cheese, & unagi topped
w/jalapenos, spicy tuna, Sriracha, spicy mayo,
& teriyaki sauce 

$8.89NINJA
Deep-fried salmon & spicy tuna w/teriyaki
sauce

$8.49SHRIMP CRUNCH- BEST SELLER!
Tempura shrimp, cream cheese, avocado &
topped w/battered crunch, spicy mayo, &
teriyaki sauce

$9.49TEMPURA CRUNCH CRAB
Imitation crab & tobiko w/battered crunch
topped w/teriyaki sauce

$8.49VALLEJO
Salmon, avocado, & cream cheese w/spicy
mayo

GIANT ROLLS (8 PCS)
$7.49CALIFORNIA GIANT ROLL

Imitation crab w/avocado & cucumber

$9.89CRAZY MONKEY 
Imitation crab, cucumber, avocado, yellowtail,
unagi, & tobiko w/teriyaki sauce

$7.99CRUNCH CRAB 
Imitation crab, tobiko, spicy mayo & battered
tempura 

$7.99FUTO MAKI 
Veggies & eggs

$11.99LION KING GIANT ROLL
Giant CA Roll topped w/salmon, tobiko, &
green onions then baked w/spicy mayo &
teriyaki sauce

SPECIAL ROLLS (8 PCS)
$9.49ALOHA

Spicy tuna roll topped w/tuna & spicy mayo

$9.49AMIGO
Shrimp tempura & avocado topped
w/imitation crab, jalapeno, & spicy mayo

$9.89DOUG SPECIAL 
Shrimp tempura, unagi, & avocado topped
w/spicy mayo, teriyaki sauce, green onions &
tobiko

$9.89DRAGON ROLL
Spicy Tuna topped w/unagi, sesame seeds,
avocado, & teriyaki sauce

$9.89FANTASY
Shrimp tempura & imitation crab topped
w/spicy tuna, imitation crab, & spicy mayo

$9.99FIRECRACKER A

Deep-fried oyster, cucumber, & cream cheese
topped w/spicy tuna, teriyaki sauce, Sriracha,
& green onions. 

$8.89GOLDEN STATE 
CA Roll topped w/spicy scallops & tobiko then
baked w/spicy mayo & teriyaki sauce

$8.89LION KING- BEST SELLER!
CA Roll topped w/salmon, tobiko, & green
onions then baked w/spicy mayo & teriyaki
sauce

$8.99LUCY
Shrimp tempura & imitation crab topped
w/avocado, spicy mayo, & teriyaki sauce

$9.89OKAASAN 
Salmon & avocado topped w/tuna & tobiko
– Reg. or Spicy

$9.99PEARL QUEEN A

Soft shell crab, cream cheese, & cucumber
topped w/assorted fish, masago arare (rice
cracker bits) & drizzled w/spicy mayo &
teriyaki sauce 

$8.89PHILLY 
Asparagus, cream cheese, & imitation crab
topped w/salmon & mayo

$8.89PINK LADY
Shrimp tempura, cucumber, & avocado topped
w/imitation crab & spicy mayo

$8.89RAINBOW 
CA Roll topped w/assorted fish, teriyaki sauce,
& sesame seeds

$9.99SHIP WRECK
Shrimp tempura & unagi topped w/tuna,
salmon, & spicy mayo

$8.89SHRIMP LOVER 
Shrimp tempura & imitation crab topped
w/shrimp (ebi) & teriyaki sauce

$9.49SUSHI GRILL 
Spicy tuna & avocado topped w/tuna, salmon,
thin lemon wedges, & spicy mayo

$9.49SPECIAL UNAGI 
CA Roll topped w/unagi, sesame seeds, &
teriyaki sauce

$9.49SPIDER
Soft shell crab & cucumber topped w/tobiko &
teriyaki sauce

$8.89TIGER
Shrimp tempura & imitation crab topped
w/salmon, sesame seeds, & teriyaki sauce

REGULAR ROLLS (8 PCS)
$4.49OPTIONS: 

California Roll

$4.89OPTIONS:
CA Tobiko, Chicken Teriyaki, New York,
Salmon Avocado, Spicy Tuna, Tuna

$4.99OPTIONS: Ä

Veggie Roll

$5.49OPTIONS:
CA Salmon, Rock N' Roll, Tempura Shrimp,
Yellowtail (Negi Hama)

5184 Sonoma Blvd. #340 
Vallejo, CA 94589
(707)731-9424

www.sushigrillvallejo.com

@sushigrillvallejo
#sushigrillvallejo



APPETIZERS
$5.89CALAMARI

Deep-fried tempura squid

$4.89CHICKEN WINGS
6 pcs. of deep-fried wings
– Regular or Spicy

$2.99CUCUMBER SALAD (SUNOMONO)
Cucumber, seaweed, & imitation crab w/sushi vinegar sauce

$2.89EDAMAMEÄ

Boiled Soybeans
– Option: w/Salt or no Salt

$2.49DEEP-FRIED OYSTER
2 pcs. of oyster tempura better served w/Ponzu sauce

$3.49GYOZA (6 PCS)
Homemade pork dumplings
– Deep-fried or Steamed

$3.99IKA SANSAI
Squid salad

$2.49INARI
2 pcs. of fried tofu stuffed w/shitake mushroom, rice, & carrots

$3.89POPCORN CHICKEN (KARAAGE)
Japanese style boneless breaded chicken

$2.99Ä SEAWEED SALAD (WAKAME)

$5.89SHRIMP TEMPURA
4 pcs. deep-fried shrimp

$1.69SPAM MUSUBI
Nori seaweed wrapped in spam & rice
– Deep-Fried: $2.69

$2.49SPRING ROLLS (HARUMAKI)
3 pcs. of deep-fried vegetable eggrolls

$7.99SUSHI NACHOSA

Deep-fried wontons w/sushi rice, imitation crab, tuna, diced
cucumber & avocado, topped w/nori, green onions, & special
sauce
– Regular or Spicy

$3.99TAKOYAKI (6 PCS)A

Japanese style octopus ball

$5.99TEMPURA COMBO
2 pcs. of battered shrimp & 5 pcs. assorted veggies

$2.99TOFU (HIYAYAKKO)- SERVED COLDÄ

Sliced tofu garnished w/green onions & ginger
– Deep-Fried (Served w/Ponzu Sauce): $3.59

$5.89TUNA POKI
Tuna seaweed salad
– Regular or Spicy

$4.89VEGETABLE TEMPURA¼

5 pcs. of assorted deep-fried veggies

PLATES/BOWLS
$6.89/$5.89BEEF/CHICKEN OYAKO DON (BOWL ONLY)

Beef or chicken & egg over rice

$11.89BEEF TERIYAKI PLATE*
Grilled ribeye w/homemade teriyaki sauce & rice
– BOWL ONLY: $9.49

$6.89/$6.49BEEF/CHICKEN CURRY PLATE
Curry sauce with potatoes & carrots w/rice
– Miso soup & salad not included

$8.99BLACKCOD COLLAR PLATE (HAMACHI KAMA)*
Grilled fish & rice

$5.99CHICKEN CURRY PLATE
Curry sauce with potatoes & carrots w/rice

$7.89CHICKEN TERIYAKI PLATE*
Grilled meat w/homemade teriyaki sauce & rice
– BOWL ONLY: $5.89

$11.59EBI CURRY PLATE (BEEF/CHICKEN)
2 pcs. of tempura shrimp w/curry sauce & rice
– Miso soup & salad not included

$4.89FRIED RICE BOWL/PLATE
Choose from chicken, pork, shrimp
– Miso soup & salad not included

$11.59KATSU CURRY PLATE (BEEF/CHICKEN)
Chicken or pork cutlet curry sauce w/potatoes & carrots w/rice
– Miso soup & salad not included

$6.89KATSU DON-CHICKEN/PORK (BOWL ONLY)
Deep-fried meat cutlet w/egg over rice

$11.89KOREAN BEEF PLATE (MILD/SPICY)*
Beef ribeye w/stir-fried veggies, Korean sauce & rice
– BOWL ONLY: $9.49

$8.59KOREAN CHICKEN PLATE (MILD/SPICY)*
Chicken w/stir-fried veggies & Korean sauce & rice
– BOWL ONLY: $6.49

$8.89MACKEREL PLATE (SABA SHIOYAKI)*
Grilled mackerel & rice

$8.89SALMON PLATE*
Grilled salmon & rice
– BOWL ONLY: $7.99

$11.99SEAFOOD TEMPURA MIX PLATE*
6 pcs. assorted seafood & rice

$8.89TEMPURA PLATE*
3 pcs. shrimp & mixed veggies & rice
– BOWL ONLY: $6.89 (2 pcs. shrimp & mixed veggies)

$8.89TONKATSU PLATE- CHICKEN/PORK*
Deep-fried meat cutlet & rice
– BOWL ONLY: $7.49

$11.89UNAGI DON (BOWL ONLY)
Grilled eel over rice

A LA CARTE
$5.99/$11.99BEEF CURRY- 16/32 OZ.

Beef, potatoes, & carrots w/curry sauce

$4.99/$10.99CHICKEN CURRY- 16/32 OZ.
Chicken, potatoes, & carrots w/curry sauce

$10.99/$18.99CHICKEN TERIYAKI- SM/LG.
Grilled chicken w/homemade teriyaki sauce
– Small: Serves 2-4/Large: Serves 5-7

$3.99MISO SOUP- 32 OZ.Ä

– Serves 3-4

NOODLES
$6.49SOBA (COLD)Ä

Buckwheat noodles w/tempura sauce

RAMEN
$5.49CHAMPON (SEAFOOD)

Seafood & veggies cooked in broth
– LARGE SOUP: $8.49

$5.49CHASHU RAMEN (CHICKEN/PORK)
Meat w/green onions & seaweeds
– LARGE SOUP: $8.49

$4.49CURRY RAMEN (BEEF/CHICKEN)
Curry sauce, potatoes, & carrots
– LARGE SOUP: $7.49

$4.49HAKATA RAMEN (CHICKEN/PORK/TOFU/VEG)
Meat w/veggies, boiled egg, seaweed & garnished w/pickled
ginger & green onions
– LARGE SOUP: $7.49

$4.49MISO RAMEN (CHICKEN/PORK/TOFU/VEG)
Meat w/soy bean sauce, seaweed, boiled egg, & veggies
– LARGE SOUP: $7.49

$4.49SHOYU RAMEN (CHICKEN/PORK/TOFU/VEG)
Vegetables, seaweed & boiled egg w/soy sauce flavor
– LARGE SOUP: $7.49

$5.49STAMINA RAMEN (SEAFOOD)
Soy-sauce flavor w/seafood & veggies sautéed in garlic
– LARGE SOUP: $8.49

UDON
$4.49CURRY UDON (BEEF/CHICKEN)

Thick flour noodles, potatoes, & carrots in curry sauce
– LARGE SOUP: $7.49

$5.49REGULAR UDON (BEEF/CHICKEN/SEAFOOD/TOFU/ VEG)
Thick flour noodles w/cabbage, green onions, seaweed, &
spinach
– LARGE SOUP: $8.49

STIR-FRIED
$6.99YAKISOBA/UDON (BEEF/CHICKEN/SHRIMP/TOFU/VEG)

Stir-fried noodles & veggies

$6.99OMELETTE SOBA/RICE
Stir-fried noodles or fried rice wrapped in an omelette

DESSERTS
$1.59/SCOOPGREEN TEA ICE CREAM

$3.99/4 PCS.NUTELLA WONTONSA

Deep-fried wontons filled w/Nutella

SUSHI
HAND ROLLS (TEMAKI)- $3.49

CHOOSE FROM:
CA, Natto, Salmon, Salmon Skin, Spicy Tuna, Tempura, Tuna,
Tuna Poki, Unagi, Yellowtail

NIGIRI (2 PCS)- $3.49
CHOOSE FROM:
Egg, Salmon, Shrimp (Ebi), Tuna, Unagi, Yellowtail

SASHIMI
$9.99SASHIMI A LA CARTE

10 pcs. of assorted fish

$11.99SASHIMI COMBO
10 pcs. of assorted fish w/rice, miso soup & salad

$12.99CHIRASHI DON
Mixed sashimi over rice w/miso soup & salad

SMALL ROLLS
$4.49AVOCADO

$3.49CUCUMBER (KAPPA MAKI)

$3.49EGG (TAMAGO MAKI)

$3.99FISH EGG (TOBIKO)

$3.49MUSHROOM (SHITAKE)

$3.49PICKLED RADISH

$4.59SALMON (SAKE)

$3.49SALTED PLUM (UME)

$3.49SHIBA (PICKLED EGGPLANT)

$4.89TUNA (TEKA MAKKI)

CONSUMER ADVISORY: CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.



FAMILY MEALS FAMILY MEALS 

COMBO MEAL- $12.99
-HOUSE SALAD

-MISO SOUP

-NIGIRI-ASSORTED (4 PCS)

-CA ROLL (8 PCS)

-TUNA ROLL (8 PCS)

FAMILY MEAL (SERVES 2)- $19.99
-2 HOUSE SALADS

-2 MISO SOUPS

-NIGIRI-ASSORTED (6 PCS)

-CA ROLL (8 PCS)

-RAINBOW ROLL (8 PCS)

FAMILY MEAL (SERVES 3-4)- $35.99
-4 HOUSE SALADS

-4 MISO SOUPS

-NIGIRI-ASSORTED (10 PCS)

-CA ROLL (16 PCS)

-NEW YORK ROLL (8 PCS)

-SHIP WRECK ROLL (8 PCS)

-RAINBOW ROLL (8 PCS)

FAMILY MEAL (SERVES 5-7)- $67.99
-7 HOUSE SALADS

-7 MISO SOUPS

-NIGIRI- ASSORTED (14 PCS)

-CA ROLL (8 PCS)

-HAND ROLL- ASSORTED (7 PCS)

-RAINBOW ROLL (8 PCS)

-ROCK N' ROLL (8 PCS)

-SHIP WRECK ROLL (8 PCS)

(No substitutions)

($20 Individual Value)

($35 Individual Value)

($50 Individual Value)

($100 Individual Value)



BENTO BOXBENTO BOX
#1) $10.99- CHOOSE BELOW & 1 SIDE:
-CHICKEN TERIYAKI -CURRY (BEEF/CHICKEN)

-KOREAN CHICKEN (MILD/SPICY) -TONKATSU (CHICKEN/PORK)

#2) $11.99- CHOOSE BELOW & 1 SIDE: 
-BLACKCOD COLLAR (HAMACHI KAMA) -SALMON 

-SABA (MACKEREL)

#3) $13.99- CHOOSE BELOW & 1 SIDE: 
-BEEF TERIYAKI -SEAFOOD TEMPURA

-KOREAN BEEF (MILD/SPICY)

SIDE OPTIONS:

*Includes rice, miso soup, & salad

-Ika Sansai
-Gyoza (Steamed/Deep-Fried) 
-New York Roll (8 pcs) 
-Nigiri (2 pcs) 

-CA Roll (8 pcs) 
-Chicken Wings (4 pcs) 
-Edamame 
-Deep-Fried Oyster (2 pcs)

-Sashimi (3 pcs)
-Shrimp Tempura (2 pcs)
-Spring Rolls (3 pcs) 
-Sunomono 
-Tempura Mix (3 veggies/1 shrimp) 

-Takoyaki (4 pcs) 
-Tofu (Deep-Fried/Cold)
-Tuna Poki (Reg/Spicy)
-Popcorn Chicken (Karaage)



COLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSR

FRUIT SMOOTHIES- $2.99
-CANTALOUPE -STRAWBERRY

-COCONUT -STRAWBERRY BANANA

-MANGO -STRAWBERRY MANGO

-PINA COLADA -TARO

-PINEAPPLE -UBE MACAPUNO

-PINEAPPLE MANGO

ICED DRINKS
$2.79THAI TEA

DAIRY FREER

Make it a LARGE SI
ZE for $0.59 more

Add BOBA for $0.39 
more


